
 

Newsletter 

Term 4: April 2021 

Our Christian value this term has been: Justice 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

You will find more activities linked with our values under the learning section of the 

school website.   



 

 

ADVANCED DIARY DATES 

 

MAY JUNE  JULY  

Monday 3rd May 

Bank Holiday 

Monday 7th June 

Term Resumes 

Thursday 8th July 

Yr 6 School Beat Assembly 

Wednesday 19th May 

Chance to Shine – Cricket 

Engagement Day (whole school) 

Tuesday 15th June 

KS2 Virtual assembly with Rabbi 

Zvi 

Tuesday 20th July 

End of term 

Wednesday 26th May 

Whole School Photo 

Thursday 17th June 

Kitchen Club (whole school) 
 

Friday 28th May 

End of Term 
  

Monday 31st May 

Bank Holiday 
  

 

  



 

WELCOME BACK MESSAGE 

It has been such a joy to welcome back all of our children. They are clearly enjoying being back 

with their friends and our playground is filled with chat and laughter! This term our focus has 

been on settling everyone back into routines of school life, with a focus on health, happiness and 

friendships.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

RED NOSE DAY 

Well done to everyone who purchased a red nose or wore red for the day – there were some 

great outfits and the children had fun celebrating the day!  

A huge THANK YOU to those who donated to the Comic Relief campaign as well – you raised 

£71.00. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

LIVING EGGS 

This term the NCSA kindly funded the delivery of ‘Living Eggs’. Wren class have particularly 

enjoyed watching the eggs incubate and hatch and we have 10 healthy chicks that will go to live 

on a farm in Berkshire at the end of term. The children have taken great pleasure in giving the 

chicks names, including Fluffball, Chickidy, Strawberry and Rose. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


